Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №13 в микрорайоне №155

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406585.28
	1226473.26
	86°17'11''
	21.62
	1-2

	2
	406586.68
	1226494.83
	177°02'12''
	4.26
	2-3

	3
	406582.43
	1226495.05
	268°05'20''
	21.59
	3-4

	4
	406581.71
	1226473.47
	356°38'00''
	3.58
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0085 га     84.59 кв.м.

	Периметр
	51.04 м.


